
 

 
6th EAA European Cup Race Walking

Miskolc 21 May 2005 
  

Result 
 

 

     
 

10 km Junior Women Results  Date: 21.05.2005. 10:00 

Winner: SOKOLOVA, Vera  Temperature: 24 C 
    Humidity: 64% 

 
 Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10km
 1 436 SOKOLOVA, Vera 08.06.87 RUS 21:27 44:09

 2 434 KALMYKOVA, Tatyana 10.01.90 RUS 21:47  45:02

 3 404 RUSAK, Yelena 16.05.86 BLR 22:46 46:37 ● 

 4 435 KUBASOVA, Aleksandra 19.08.86 RUS 22:45  47:19

 5 402 DRABENIA, Hanna 15.08.87 BLR 23:13  48:47 ● 

 6 425 GABRIELLI, Martina 15.02.86 ITA 24:29  49:21

 7 437 MALIKOVA, Klara 10.01.87 SVK 24:40 49:39

 8 423 LOUGHNANE, Ann 08.04.86 IRL 24:27  49:50

 9 438 SAGLAM, Narin 23.09.87 TUR 24:25 50:05

 10 440 SHEVCHUK, Olena 23.03.86 UKR 24:33  50:13

 11 405 PELANTOVA, Lucie 07.05.86 CZE 24:34  50:15 ● 

 12 420 ERDOS, Ivett 18.12.87 HUN 25:13  50:28 ● 

 13 433 RODRIGUES, Fatima 13.05.86 POR 24:51  50:30

 14 429 BUZIAK, Paulina 16.12.86 POL 24:27  50:38 ● 

 15 441 VAVILOVA, Svitlana 05.12.88 UKR 24:17  50:50 ● 

 16 408 GONZALEZ, Raquel 16.01.89 ESP 25:13  51:19

 17 426 TREVISAN, Sabrina 14.11.88 ITA 25:13  51:38

 18 413 PENTTINEN, Kati 04.06.86 FIN 25:34 51:49

 19 439 KOVALCHUK, Nina 26.01.87 UKR 25:28 52:03

 20 432 GODINHO, Catarina 03.02.89 POR 25:35 52:13

 21 407 CASTRILLO, Lorena 21.03.89 ESP 25:25 52:14
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 Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10km
 

 22 412 KAASALAINEN, Karoliina 01.04.88 FIN 25:35 52:25

 23 421 KERNACS, Krisztina 23.08.86 HUN 25:06 52:34 ●● 

 24 424 REYNOLDS, Laura 20.01.89 IRL 25:49 52:52

 25 409 SANCHEZ, Alba 22.12.88 ESP 25:49  52:58 ● 

 26 417 SAINT MAXENT, Emilie 04.01.86 FRA 26:08  53:20

 27 431 KUBISIEWICZ, Aleksandra 20.09.86 POL 25:55  53:24 ●● 

 28 416 MONTALETANG, Maud 28.09.86 FRA 26:22  53:50

 29 422 VARRO, Katalin 09.01.86 HUN 25:39 53:55

 30 427 JUOZAITYTE, Bernadeta 06.03.89 LTU 26:41 54:53

 31 430 DESKA, Agnieszka 15.04.86 POL 27:03 55:19 ● 

 32 428 KASELYTE, Rita 06.07.87 LTU 27:09 55:24

 33 406 SVOBODOVA, Julie 16.10.87 CZE 27:10 55:55

 34 415 BOUCHERY, Heidi 25.02.87 FRA 26:25  56:20

 35 411 RAUDSEPP, Ragle 14.09.90 EST 30:24 1:01:56

 36 401 HOUSMANS, Caroline 23.03.88 BEL 29:30 1:02:52

 37 410 KOMERSANTOVA, Darja 03.06.86 EST 31:41 1:04:34 ● 

  418 MERSH, Rebecca 28.01.89 GBR DQ (230.4)
  403 MAZURONAK, Volha 14.04.88 BLR DQ (230.4, 145)
  414 SIPPOLA, Maija 06.03.89 FIN DNF
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10 km Junior Women Team Results 

  
1 RUS Team Points: 3 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 436 SOKOLOVA, Vera 1 
2 434 KALMYKOVA, Tatyana 2 
3 435 KUBASOVA, Aleksandra (4)

  
2 BLR Team Points: 8 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 404 RUSAK, Yelena 3 
2 402 DRABENIA, Hanna 5 
3 403 MAZURONAK, Volha DQ

  
3  ITA Team Points: 23 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 425 GABRIELLI, Martina 6 
2 426 TREVISAN, Sabrina 17 

  
4  UKR Team Points: 25 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 440 SHEVCHUK, Olena 10 
2 441 VAVILOVA, Svitlana 15 
3 439 KOVALCHUK, Nina (19)

  
5  IRL Team Points: 32 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 423 LOUGHNANE, Ann 8 
2 424 REYNOLDS, Laura 24 

  
6  POR Team Points: 33 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 433 RODRIGUES, Fatima 13 
2 432 GODINHO, Catarina 20 

  
7  HUN Team Points: 35 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 420 ERDOS, Ivett 12 
2 421 KERNACS, Krisztina 23
3 422 VARRO, Katalin (29)
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8  ESP Team Points: 37 
Nr Bib Name Point 

1 408 GONZALEZ, Raquel 16 
2 407 CASTRILLO, Lorena 21 
3 409 SANCHEZ, Alba (25)

  
9  FIN Team Points: 40 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 413 PENTTINEN, Kati 18 
2 412 KAASALAINEN, Karoliina 22 
3 414 SIPPOLA, Maija DNF

  
10  POL Team Points: 41 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 429 BUZIAK, Paulina 14 
2 431 KUBISIEWICZ, Aleksandra 27 
3 430 DESKA, Agnieszka (31)

  
11  CZE Team Points: 44 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 405 PELANTOVA, Lucie 11 
2 406 SVOBODOVA, Julie 33 

  
12  FRA Team Points: 54 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 417 SAINT MAXENT, Emilie 26 
2 416 MONTALETANG, Maud 28 
3 415 BOUCHERY, Heidi (34)

  
13  LTU Team Points: 62 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 427 JUOZAITYTE, Bernadeta 30 
2 428 KASELYTE, Rita 32 

  
14  EST Team Points: 72 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 411 RAUDSEPP, Ragle 35 
2 410 KOMERSANTOVA, Darja 37 
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